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22914 SFR 727 03/16/2005

2007HX Base Yr

130 SW RED MAPLE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 60
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 40
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,930 122.9184 137.67 403,373 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2554

BAS 2,554 100 2,554 281,287

FGR 440 55 242 26,653

FOP 174 30 52 5,727

FSP 156 40 62 6,829

UOP 100 20 20 2,202

3,424 2,930 322,698

BAS= W20 FSP= W1 UOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W12 S12 E13 N12$ S12
W13 N12 W12 FGR= W22 S20 E22 N20$ S20 W22 S32 E9 N2 E14 N1
FOP=  E29 N6 W29 S6$ N6 E29 S6 E15 N49$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,463.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,658

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 160.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,160

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,800

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

10,618

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 15,000


